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ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 26.11.2022 - 22:15:15Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. J 4 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 529.9 106.4 106.0 106.0 105.9 105.6 105.4

2. J 14 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 505.9 103.8 102.4 100.7 100.4 98.6 98.5

3. J 13 Happacher Niklas Sexten 501.1 100.7 100.6 100.0 100.0 99.8 99.5
4. J 35 Happacher Amy Mann. Die Besten 491.8 100.2 99.2 98.8 98.4 95.2

5. J 51 Karadar Damian Mann. Die Besten 491.2 100.1 98.1 97.8 97.7 97.5 96.3

6. J 37 Ferrari Maria Mann. Die Besten 486.4 100.0 97.4 97.2 96.5 95.3 94.2

7. J 42 Holzer Franz Sexten 479.0 99.2 97.0 95.5 95.4 91.9
8. J 36 Ferrari Emma Mann. Die Besten 464.9 95.9 95.3 92.5 92.2 89.0 85.3

9. J 34 Happacher Nick Mann. Die Besten 464.7 97.6 96.8 95.5 95.2 79.6

10. J 30 Trojer Raphael Sexten 380.2 99.3 97.0 95.5 88.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. H/D 3 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 532.4 107.0 106.9 106.8 106.0 105.7 105.5

2. H/D 8 Fronthaler Julian Mann. Musikkapelle 531.2 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.1 106.1 106.0

3. H/D 41 Mair Andrea Mann. Stressig 528.7 106.7 105.9 105.8 105.2 105.1 104.9
4. H/D 40 Lanzinger Romana Mann. Stressig 527.7 106.6 106.2 105.5 104.7 104.7 103.9

5. H/D 9 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Mann. Musikkapelle 527.6 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.2

6. H/D 6 Happacher Moritz Sexten 526.3 106.2 105.2 105.1 105.0 104.8 104.7

7. H/D 16 Ferrari Fabian Mann. Die Besten 526.1 105.6 105.3 105.3 105.0 104.9 104.4
8. H/D 44 Pfeifhofer Gerd Mann. Stressig 525.0 105.3 105.1 105.0 104.8 104.8 104.6

9. H/D 19 Karadar Markus Mann. Die Besten 524.1 105.8 104.8 104.6 104.5 104.4 104.3

10. H/D 12 Happacher Matthias Sexten 522.4 104.7 104.7 104.6 104.2 104.2 103.1
11. H/D 20 Pavan Gloria Mann. Die Besten 519.2 105.1 104.3 103.6 103.4 102.8 102.4

12. H/D 28 Lanzinger Karl Mann. Musikkapelle 516.9 104.6 104.1 103.4 102.8 102.0 101.8

13. H/D 47 Holzer  Maria Sexten 516.7 104.9 104.2 103.1 102.7 101.8

14. H/D 24 Tschurtschenthaler Fips Sexten 515.8 104.6 104.0 103.3 102.2 101.7 99.4
15. H/D 15 Karadar Sandra Mann. Die Besten 514.7 104.2 103.5 103.0 102.0 102.0 101.3

16. H/D 18 Dallepiatte Tanja Mann. Die Besten 512.7 105.5 102.5 102.0 101.5 101.2 100.1

17. H/D 46 Villgrater Judith Sexten 511.1 104.7 103.3 102.1 101.5 99.5

18. H/D 50 Egarter Hannes Sexten 510.2 104.0 103.2 102.2 101.3 99.5
19. H/D 29 Villgrater Nadia Sexten 509.6 104.7 103.9 103.6 103.4 94.0

20. H/D 48 Gatterer Rafhael Sexten 509.0 104.5 102.9 102.5 101.1 98.0

21. H/D 27 Watschinger Simon Mann. Musikkapelle 503.8 101.7 100.8 100.8 100.6 99.9 99.8

22. H/D 38 Tschurt-Holzer Stefan Mann. Musikkapelle 503.7 102.1 101.1 100.5 100.4 99.6 99.5
23. H/D 26 Happacher Michl Mann. Musikkapelle 499.6 101.4 100.4 99.8 99.2 98.8 98.7

24. H/D 39 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 497.3 101.4 99.8 99.7 98.4 98.0 97.5

25. H/D 17 Happacher Alex Mann. Die Besten 496.0 102.0 101.8 100.9 97.7 93.6 90.8

26. H/D 43 Holzer Walter Sexten 494.4 99.9 99.9 99.9 98.6 96.1
27. H/D 49 Egarter Stefan Sexten 485.7 100.4 100.1 99.0 97.6 88.6

28. H/D 23 Brunner Wally Sexten 484.7 99.0 97.1 96.9 96.6 95.1 94.8

29. H/D 45 Pfeifhofer Erich Sexten 463.7 95.4 95.0 94.5 89.9 88.9 88.2

30. H/D 25 Ellemunter Peter Sexten 395.8 101.5 101.4 98.7 94.2
31. H/D 21 Villgrater Pirmin Sexten 373.0 99.8 97.0 90.6 85.6

32. H/D 7 Rogger Nico Sexten 265.6 89.4 89.0 87.2
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. S-Vet 1 Fischer Gerd Mann. Sportschützen 534.6 107.2 106.9 106.9 106.8 106.8 106.8

2. S 22 Egarter Wolfi Mann. Sportschützen 534.6 107.3 107.0 107.0 106.7 106.6 106.6

3. S 32 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 534.4 107.3 107.2 106.9 106.6 106.4 106.1
4. S 31 Maly Robert Toblach 531.4 107.6 106.5 106.1 105.6 105.6 105.2

5. S-Vet 10 Zardini Renato Mann. Sportschützen 530.4 106.8 106.1 105.8 105.8 105.8 105.8

6. S 5 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardMann. Sportschützen 526.8 106.3 105.2 105.1 105.1 105.1 104.6

7. S-Vet 2 Schönegger Konrad Mann. Sportschützen 526.4 106.2 105.7 105.5 104.6 104.4 104.1
8. S 33 Happacher Heinz Sexten 524.3 106.0 105.0 104.6 104.5 104.2 104.1

9. S-Vet 11 Walpoth Umberto Mann. Sportschützen 519.3 105.0 104.1 103.6 103.6 103.1 102.5
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Tiefschuß
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. H/D 3 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 24.1 3.7 20.4 36.1 37.8 42.1 46.5

2. J 4 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 58.5 23.2 35.3 44.0 67.5 87.4 91.0

3. H/D 16 Ferrari Fabian Mann. Die Besten 75.6 27.8 47.8 52.4 62.3 71.3 72.6
4. H/D 15 Karadar Sandra Mann. Die Besten 101.6 35.4 66.2 73.3 104.3 119.5 126.9

5. H/D 39 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 101.9 44.8 57.1 133.4 180.4 233.6 255.9

6. H/D 38 Tschurt-Holzer Stefan Mann. Musikkapelle 120.6 54.4 66.2 123.3 153.5 157.3 170.8

7. J 35 Happacher Amy Mann. Die Besten 127.8 1.0 126.8 147.3 152.1 166.7 211.1
8. H/D 44 Pfeifhofer Gerd Mann. Stressig 132.1 65.9 66.2 72.5 76.7 77.5 78.2

9. H/D 40 Lanzinger Romana Mann. Stressig 146.2 73.1 73.1 82.7 113.2 121.1 137.8

10. H/D 24 Tschurtschenthaler Fips Sexten 146.6 69.2 77.4 93.8 204.7 281.4
11. H/D 41 Mair Andrea Mann. Stressig 151.7 62.6 89.1 93.4 98.2 144.5

12. H/D 25 Ellemunter Peter Sexten 170.1 34.0 136.1 177.2 320.6 364.4

13. H/D 43 Holzer Walter Sexten 170.8 47.5 123.3 163.2 410.3 533.6

14. H/D 19 Karadar Markus Mann. Die Besten 175.3 81.3 94.0 96.6 167.6 301.5
15. H/D 50 Egarter Hannes Sexten 185.4 71.4 114.0 158.6 217.3 326.6

16. H/D 49 Egarter Stefan Sexten 187.3 27.4 159.9 213.4 333.8 382.2

17. H/D 12 Happacher Matthias Sexten 189.0 45.4 143.6 198.0 232.6 255.8

18. H/D 46 Villgrater Judith Sexten 195.9 67.4 128.5 168.8 221.3 287.7
19. H/D 28 Lanzinger Karl Mann. Musikkapelle 199.3 51.9 147.4 170.9 193.7 197.6 215.7

20. J 13 Happacher Niklas Sexten 203.7 58.7 145.0 171.0 173.4 310.6 328.6

21. H/D 47 Holzer  Maria Sexten 208.8 92.9 115.9 171.2 172.6 386.7

22. H/D 18 Dallepiatte Tanja Mann. Die Besten 222.5 94.7 127.8 207.4 284.8 356.9
23. H/D 27 Watschinger Simon Mann. Musikkapelle 237.5 109.8 127.7 140.3 194.9 203.5 206.7

24. H/D 20 Pavan Gloria Mann. Die Besten 254.7 101.9 152.8 197.1 269.5 289.7

25. H/D 8 Fronthaler Julian Mann. Musikkapelle 270.2 122.7 147.5 196.6 209.4 214.5

26. J 51 Karadar Damian Mann. Die Besten 299.2 145.0 154.2 163.7 182.5 191.0 357.8
27. H/D 6 Happacher Moritz Sexten 313.9 120.2 193.7 198.4 222.5 260.9

28. H/D 9 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Mann. Musikkapelle 318.0 127.7 190.3 191.5 222.7 281.3

29. J 42 Holzer Franz Sexten 327.3 156.5 170.8 244.9 304.1 773.4

30. H/D 23 Brunner Wally Sexten 332.3 139.2 193.1 314.2 395.5 594.9
31. J 34 Happacher Nick Mann. Die Besten 405.9 186.5 219.4 326.9 397.2 554.7

32. J 37 Ferrari Maria Mann. Die Besten 444.4 197.6 246.8 341.9 479.1 561.0

33. H/D 48 Gatterer Rafhael Sexten 450.1 165.6 284.5 304.7 315.9 329.5

34. H/D 45 Pfeifhofer Erich Sexten 454.2 209.1 245.1 311.7 615.1 782.5
35. H/D 26 Happacher Michl Mann. Musikkapelle 464.3 229.0 235.3 277.9 282.6 301.6 331.1

36. J 36 Ferrari Emma Mann. Die Besten 581.5 258.7 322.8 391.3 641.1 1080.3

37. H/D 21 Villgrater Pirmin Sexten 1056.6 322.2 734.4 812.0 887.9 1093.6

38. H/D 17 Happacher Alex Mann. Die Besten 1763.6 860.5 903.1 1255.2 1407.6 6031.0
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. Mann. Stressig 1581.4

H/D 41 Mair Andrea Mann. Stressig 528.7 106.7 105.9 105.8 105.2 105.1 104.9

H/D 40 Lanzinger Romana Mann. Stressig 527.7 106.6 106.2 105.5 104.7 104.7 103.9
H/D 44 Pfeifhofer Gerd Mann. Stressig 525.0 105.3 105.1 105.0 104.8 104.8 104.6

2. Mann. Sportschützen 1580.9

S 22 Egarter Wolfi Mann. Sportschützen 529.3 106.2 105.9 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.5
S-Vet 1 Fischer Gerd Mann. Sportschützen 528.2 105.9 105.6 105.6 105.5 105.4 105.4

S-Vet 10 Zardini Renato Mann. Sportschützen 523.5 105.5 104.7 104.4 104.4 104.3 104.3

S 5 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardMann. Sportschützen 521.5 105.2 104.1 104.0 104.0 104.0 103.6
S-Vet 2 Schönegger Konrad Mann. Sportschützen 519.1 104.8 104.2 104.0 103.1 102.9 102.5

S-Vet 11 Walpoth Umberto Mann. Sportschützen 511.2 103.5 102.5 102.0 102.0 101.4 100.8

3. Mann. Musikkapelle 1575.7
H/D 8 Fronthaler Julian Mann. Musikkapelle 531.2 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.1 106.1 106.0

H/D 9 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Mann. Musikkapelle 527.6 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.4 105.3 105.2

H/D 28 Lanzinger Karl Mann. Musikkapelle 516.9 104.6 104.1 103.4 102.8 102.0 101.8

H/D 27 Watschinger Simon Mann. Musikkapelle 503.8 101.7 100.8 100.8 100.6 99.9 99.8
H/D 38 Tschurt-Holzer Stefan Mann. Musikkapelle 503.7 102.1 101.1 100.5 100.4 99.6 99.5

H/D 26 Happacher Michl Mann. Musikkapelle 499.6 101.4 100.4 99.8 99.2 98.8 98.7

4. Mann. Die Besten 1569.4
H/D 16 Ferrari Fabian Mann. Die Besten 526.1 105.6 105.3 105.3 105.0 104.9 104.4

H/D 19 Karadar Markus Mann. Die Besten 524.1 105.8 104.8 104.6 104.5 104.4 104.3

H/D 20 Pavan Gloria Mann. Die Besten 519.2 105.1 104.3 103.6 103.4 102.8 102.4

H/D 15 Karadar Sandra Mann. Die Besten 514.7 104.2 103.5 103.0 102.0 102.0 101.3
H/D 18 Dallepiatte Tanja Mann. Die Besten 512.7 105.5 102.5 102.0 101.5 101.2 100.1

H/D 17 Happacher Alex Mann. Die Besten 496.0 102.0 101.8 100.9 97.7 93.6 90.8

J 35 Happacher Amy Mann. Die Besten 491.8 100.2 99.2 98.8 98.4 95.2

J 51 Karadar Damian Mann. Die Besten 491.2 100.1 98.1 97.8 97.7 97.5 96.3
J 37 Ferrari Maria Mann. Die Besten 486.4 100.0 97.4 97.2 96.5 95.3 94.2

J 36 Ferrari Emma Mann. Die Besten 464.9 95.9 95.3 92.5 92.2 89.0 85.3

J 34 Happacher Nick Mann. Die Besten 464.7 97.6 96.8 95.5 95.2 79.6

5. Mann. Gamz 1568.2

H/D 3 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 532.4 107.0 106.9 106.8 106.0 105.7 105.5

J 4 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 529.9 106.4 106.0 106.0 105.9 105.6 105.4

J 14 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 505.9 103.8 102.4 100.7 100.4 98.6 98.5
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. S 22 Egarter Wolfi Mann. Sportschützen 16.9 2.8 14.1 22.8 23.4 31.1 33.5

2. S-Vet 1 Fischer Gerd Mann. Sportschützen 20.7 9.4 11.3 12.7 13.7 18.9 19.4

3. S-Vet 2 Schönegger Konrad Mann. Sportschützen 32.9 12.6 20.3 27.2 40.4 44.1 47.7
4. S 32 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 48.3 18.9 29.4 30.7 39.7 42.1 42.1

5. S 31 Maly Robert Toblach 54.9 18.0 36.9 47.1 48.1 51.6 52.1

6. S 5 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardMann. Sportschützen 73.0 31.2 41.8 42.1 48.2 51.8 52.5

7. S 33 Happacher Heinz Sexten 85.8 22.8 63.0 68.6 77.5 77.5 86.3
8. S-Vet 11 Walpoth Umberto Mann. Sportschützen 113.6 55.5 58.1 72.8 76.6 79.4 92.3

9. S-Vet 10 Zardini Renato Mann. Sportschützen 134.9 47.5 87.4 96.5 107.1 107.6 132.5


